Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03-11) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 03/31/2012)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): STEVE MONKTON, CEO MONKTON SOFTWARE, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? Name: STGMA SIX SOLUTIONS, TWC.
Individual(s)	Internal Address: Street Address: ZZOO WEST VALLEY HWY NORTH, SWITE KO City: AUBURN State: WA Country: USA Zip: 98001 Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) O) 12 2012 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship K Corporation Citizenship WAS H.ZNGTON STATE, USA Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes X No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): SIGMA SIX CORPORATION	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: SIGMA SIX SOLUTIONS, INC.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: ATTN: ELISABETH MORE	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Street Address: 2200 WEST YALLEY HWY N, SUTTE 10	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: Anguen	8. Payment Information:
State: WA Zip: 98001 Phone Number: 253-333-9730 Fax Number: 253-333-9722 Email Address: Emoore @ SIG MASIX.Com	Deposit Account NumberAuthorized User Name
9. Signature: Signature Signature E LISHBETH MOORE Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0822

ASSIGNMENT OF A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

This Assignment is made this date by Steve Johnson ("Assignor") to SIGMA SIX SOLUTIONS, INC. ("Assignee").

WHEREAS Assignor has adopted, used and is using a trademark, "Sigma Six Corporation" ("Mark"), which is registered in the United States Trademark and Trademark Office, Registration Number 3,589,608, dated April 13, 2007;

WHEREAS Assigned desires to acquire the entire interest of the Assignor in the Mark and the registration thereof.

NOW THEREFORE:

- 1. Assignor hereby sells, assigns, conveys, and transfers to Assignee, and Assignee's assigns, all of Assignor's right, title and interest in the Mark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark and in the registration thereof.
- 2. Assignor represents and warrants that it has not granted and will not grant to others any rights inconsistent with the assignment herein. Assignor covenants and agrees with Assignee that it has a full and unencumbered title to its ownership interest in the Trademarks hereby assigned, which title Assignor warrants to Assignee.
- 3. As consideration for the domain name and the rights assigned herein, Assignee has paid Assignor the sum of \$7,500.00, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.
- 4. The address of the Assignee is 2200 West Valley Highway North, Suite 100, Auburn, WA 98001.
- 5. If any action is brought on this Assignment, the prevailing party is entitled to its attorneys fees and costs, including those of experts, incurred at trial, on appeal, in arbitration, in bankruptcy proceedings and/or those fees and costs incurred in collecting any judgment.

ASSIGNOR

Steve Johnson, Monkton Software

[printed name]

By:

Steve Johnson

Its: これ

ASSIGNEE'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT

The undersigned Assignee accepts this Assignment.

SIGMA SIX SOLUTIONS, INC.,

By: And Soft Green Enuguent Its: PRESTORNS

STATE OF Mourtand
County of Connection

On this day of January, 2012, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Work duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared to be be foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned, and on oath stated that he was authorized to execute the said instrument.

Given under my hand and official scal this 12th day of 3000000, 20)2

ROLTIM 2 Belolo NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF

Residing at: White Commission Expires: 12 2012

Printed Name: 1000 N L. Bibh

TRADEMARK REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0824